
Attachment 1 to 
Report CLD-025-10 

 

 
2010 

 
Monday December 6 7:00 p.m. First Council 
Monday December 13 9:30 a.m. GPA 
Monday December 20 7:00 p.m. Council 

 
2011 

 
Monday January 3 NEW YEAR’S DAY OBSERVED 
Monday January 10 9:30 a.m. GPA 
Monday January 17 7:00 p.m. Council 
Monday January 24 9:30 a.m. GPA 
Monday January 31 7:00 p.m. Council 
Monday February 7 9:30 a.m. GPA 
Monday February 14 7:00 p.m. Council 
Monday February 21 FAMILY DAY 
Monday February 28 9:30 a.m. GPA 
Monday March 7 7:00 p.m. Council 
Monday March 14 MARCH BREAK 
Monday March 21 9:30 a.m. GPA 
Monday March 28 7:00 p.m. Council 
Monday April 4 9:30 a.m. GPA 
Monday April 11 7:00 p.m. Council 
Monday April 18 9:30 a.m. GPA 
Monday April 25 EASTER MONDAY 
Monday May 2 7:00 p.m. Council 
Monday May 9 9:30 a.m. GPA 
Monday May 16 7:00 p.m. Council 
Monday May 23 VICTORIA DAY 
Monday May 30 9:30 a.m. GPA 
Monday June 6 7:00 p.m. Council 
Monday June 13 9:30 a.m. GPA 
Monday June 20 7:00 p.m. Council 
Monday June 27 9:30 a.m. GPA 
Monday July 4 7:00 p.m. Council 
Monday July 11 9:30 a.m. GPA 
Monday July 18 7:00 p.m. Council 
 

July 19 through September 11 at the Call of the Chair 
 

Monday September 5 LABOUR DAY 
Monday September 12 9:30 a.m. GPA 
Monday September 19 7:00 p.m. Council 
Monday September 26 9:30 a.m. GPA 
Monday October 3 7:00 p.m. Council 
Monday October 10 THANKSGIVING DAY 
Monday October 17 9:30 a.m. GPA 
Monday October 24 7:00 p.m. Council 
Monday October 31 9:30 a.m. GPA 
Monday November 7 7:00 p.m. Council 
Monday November 14 9:30 a.m. GPA 
Monday November 21 7:00 p.m. Council 
Monday November 28 9:30 a.m. GPA 
Monday December 5 7:00 p.m. Council 
Monday December 12 9:30 a.m. GPA 
Monday December 19 7:00 p.m. Council 
 


